
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0949 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Passed

File created: In control:11/28/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/7/2022 12/7/2022

Title: Second Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with Advanced Applied Engineering, Inc.
dba Infrastructure Engineers, to increase the compensation by $250,000 for a total compensation of
$550,000 to provide temporary professional staffing services to the Planning and Development
Department.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Exhibit 1 - Second Amendment to Professional Services Agreement with Advanced
Applied Engineering, Inc. dba Infrastructure Engineers

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council12/7/2022 1

City of Corona Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

